
Range Hood

Broan QP1 Series
Meeting customer demands for a contemporary styled range hood that is easy 
to clean, and brightly lights the cooktop.

•  Durable, powder-coat paint or brushed stainless steel.
•  Large, full filter design, dishwasher-safe for easy cleaning.
•  2 level blower speed control.
•  Four halogen lights provide increased performance and quieter operation (bulbs not included).
•  Versatile design allows for 3 1/4” x 10”, 7” round, or non-ducted discharges without re-positioning blower
•  CleanSenseTM charcoal filters change color when replacement is necessary  

(for non-ducted installations – purchase separeately).
•  Available in 30” width in White, Black, and Stainless Steel.

www.broan.ca
1-888-882-7626

Broan-NuTone Canada Inc.
1140 Tristar Drive
Mississauga, Ontario  L5T 1H9

Specifications subject to change without notice.
® 2013 Broan-NuTone Canada Inc.

86
20

2B
 1

3/
04

SPECIFICATIONS

WIDTH STAINLESS 
STEEL

BLACK WHITE VOLTS AMPS CFM  
Max/Min

SONES  
Max/Min

DuCT

30” QP130SSC QP130BLC QP130WWC 120 2.3 300/110 5.0/0.8 3 1/4” 
x 10”, 7” 
round

OPTIONS

BPPF30 Replacement Charcoal Filter

BPPFA30 Replacement grease filters




